Round 1 EVENT: Autumn Swiss DATE: Mon 11th Nov 2024 TIME: 00:00

Board
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Date
2024-10-24
2024-10-24
2024-10-24
2024-10-24
2024-10-24
2024-10-24
2024-11-07
2024-11-07
2024-11-07
2024-11-07
2024-11-07
2024-11-07
2024-11-07
2024-11-07
2024-11-14
2024-11-14
2024-11-14
2024-11-14
2024-11-14
2024-11-14
2024-11-28
2024-11-28
2024-12-05
2024-12-05
2024-12-10
2024-12-12
2024-12-12
2024-12-12
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-11

White \Y
Henry, Ian
Abbott, Mark V
Middleton, Keith
Brooks, Paul ]
Wills, Jack 1-
Chrysomallos, Iosif 0 -
Manning, Ellis -V
Brusey, Alan Y -
Thynne, Trefor 1-0
Kinder, Andrew -V
Howard, Simon -1
Blackmore, Josh
Brenton, Richard
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0
0
Hammond, Rhys 0
Middleton, Keith 0
Brooks, Paul ] 1
Blackmore, Josh 1
Chrysomallos, Iosif 0
Jarman, Lennon 1
Henry, lan 0-
Wills, Jack 1
Abbott, Mark V 1
Brusey, Alan 0
Brenton, Richard 1
Abbott, Mark V 0
Manning, Ellis 0
Sturt, Benjamin 1
Hussey, Michael 0
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
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Black
Brusey, Alan
Pasupulety, Shreyas
Thynne, Trefor
Hussey, Michael
Hammond, Rhys
Kinder, Andrew
Brooks, Paul ]
Ruszelak, Piotr
Jarman, Lennon
Abbott, Mark V
Middleton, Keith
Sturt, Benjamin
Wills, Jack
Chrysomallos, Iosif
Brusey, Alan
Brenton, Richard
Pasupulety, Shreyas
Thynne, Trefor
Hammond, Rhys
Hussey, Michael
Sturt, Benjamin
Manning, Ellis
Wills, Jack
Jarman, Lennon
Brooks, Paul J
Henry, lan
Middleton, Keith
Ruszelak, Piotr
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

Rating



Board Date Rating White \Y% Black Rating

43 2024-11-11 Default Default
44 2024-11-11 Default Default
45 2024-11-11 Default Default
46 2024-11-11 Default Default
47 2024-11-11 Default Default
48 2024-11-11 Default Default
49 2024-11-11 Default Default
50 2024-11-11 Default Default

Last update Paul Brooks Fri 13th Dec 2024 12:36. Reported by Paul Brooks Fri 13th Dec 2024 12:36.
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